Ersatzteile zu den Wagen

Bretterwagen & Hochbordwagen
Achslager

Bremse

Kupplung

Schraube

Schraube

Rader

Gebr. Mérklin & Cie. GmbH
Stuttgarter Strale 55 - 57
73033 Gdppingen
Germany

www.lgb.de

49170

E135 059
E135 051
E171 327
E124197
E124 010
E184 755

Hochbordwagen & Rungenwagen mit Olfasern

Kupplung
Schraube
Scheibenrédder

E171 327
E124197
E130 969

239187/0514/Sm1Ef
Anderungen vorbehalten
© Gebr. Méarklin & Cie. GmbH



